
#DelrayArtWalk

DowntownDelrayBeach.com/ArtWalk
561.243.1077

Welcome to Downtown Delray’s First Friday Art Walk, where 
you can stroll and enjoy a self-guided tour through myriad 
styles of art. This year-long event invites you to explore the 
heart and soul        of our art scene on the first Friday of every 
month, from 6-9p.m. Discover fine art galleries and working 
artist studios while you meet with many   of the talented 
artists that make up this award- winning arts town. 

Use this map to enhance your visits.  As a quick reference, 
this map is divided into three areas: Atlantic Avenue, 
Pineapple Grove & Artists Alley.  

We welcome you to visit our website for updates throughout 
the year. Share your photos and comments on one of our 
social sites; we’d love to hear from you. See you Downtown!  
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July 6
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September 7
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November 2
December 7

Upcoming Dates
2017/2018

PINEAPPLE GROVE (NE 2nd Ave)
A-Z Picture Framing & Gallery at 275 NE 2nd Ave • 561.450.6886
Addison Gallery at 206 NE 2nd St. • 561.278.5700
Arts Garage at 94 NE 2nd Ave •  561.450.6357
Avant at 25 NE 2nd Ave •  561.921.8687
Delray Art and Framing Center at 151 NE 2nd Ave • 561.278.5700
Debra Somerville Photography at 149D NE 2nd Ave • 561.270.2996
Gallery at Studio 5 at 149A NE 2nd Ave • 561.251.1898
Janet Siegel Rogers Studio at 336 NE 3rd Ave • 561.809.8550
Jeff Whyman Studio at 314 NE 3rd Ave •  561.322.8867
The mAe at 170 NE 2nd Ave • 561.403.5549
VT Studios Delray at 325 NE 2nd Ave Suite 103 • 561.403.5631
Whitewall Contemporary at 200 NE 2nd Ave #102 • 561.886.8611

ATLANTIC AVE GALLERIES
Artworks By Lois Brezinski at 533 E Atlantic Ave • 561.400.8869
Avalon Gallery at 425 E Atlantic Ave • 561.272.9155
Blue Gallery at 600 E Atlantic Ave • 561.265.0020
Cornell Art Museum at 51 N Swinton Ave • 561.243.7922
DeBilzan Gallery at 38 E Atlantic Ave • 561.266.2090
Delray Beach Gallery at 514 Atlantic Ave • 561.501.7777
Le Garage at 1135 W Atlantic Ave • 561.278.5583
Lidia Tohar Studio 101 at 101 SE 1st Ave • 561.330.9540
Sundook Fine Art Gallery at 524 E Atlantic Ave • 561.266.3425

ARTISTS ALLEY STUDIOS & GALLERIES
(Corner of NE 3rd St & Artists Alley, between NE 3rd Ave & NE 4th Ave)
Amanda Johnson at 337 NE 3rd Ave • 443.823.5057
Arts Warehouse at 313 NE 3rd St., • 561.330.9614 
Cacace Fine Art at 354 NE 4th St., Suite D • 561.276.1177
Ellen Miller Studio at 337 NE 3rd Ave • 917.750.6757
Laszlo’s Painting Studio at 354 NE 4th St., Suite B • 561.330.2203
Magnus & Gordon Gallery at 354 NE 4th St., Suite C • 703.477.4792
Ona Steele Studio at 337 NE 3rd Ave • 561.901.2350
Stacy Balmuth at 337 NE 3rd Ave • 561.699.2385
Studio Romaine at 345 NE 3rd Ave • 843.693.0468
Tracy Culiner Studio at 337 NE 3rd Ave • 305.527.7815
Vicki Siegel Studio at 354 NE 4th St., Suite C • 561.789.8599

PARTICIPATING GALLERIES
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ARTISTS ALLEY STUDIOS & GALLERIES
(Corner of NE 3rd St & Artists Alley, between NE 3rd Ave & NE 4th Ave)

PINEAPPLE GROVE (NE 2nd Ave)ATLANTIC AVENUE GALLERIES

THE SET
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Space of Mind Schoolhouse
Spady Museum
Le Garage

Cornell Art Museum
DeBilzan Gallery
Lidia Tohar Studio 101
Avalon Gallery
Delray Beach Gallery
Sundook Gallery
Artworks by Lois Brezinski
Blue Gallery
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Debra Somerville Photography

Arts Garage

Whitewall Contemporary

Janet Siegel Rogers Studio

The mAe

A-Z Picture Framing & Gallery

VT Studios Delray

Addison Gallery
Delray Art and Framing Center

Gallery at Studio 5

Avant (Restaurant/Gallery)
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Ona Steele Studio
Studio Romaine

Ellen Miller Studio
Stacy Balmuth

Tracy Culiner Studio
Amanda Johnson 30 Laszlo’s Painting Studio

32
33 Arts Warehouse

Cacace Fine Art

Magnus & Gordon Gallery 
& Vicki Siegel Studio

DOWNTOWN DELRAY BEACH ART DISTRICT
Download the DOWNTOWNER app to request a free ride Downtown!

Request a ride, on-demand throughout the 


